
Up t0 30 MW of Powered Shell Space
The Globe Carrier Hotel Data Center
St. Louis MO
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Opportunity

Immediately Available Powered Shell in the Globe Carrier Hotel Data Center:

● Up to 90K SF on the 2nd Floor Available For Lease 
● 10 MW just delivered to the floor scalable to 30 MW in 12 months
● Powered Shell Condition
● Available Immediately
● Highly connected carrier hotel data center with numerous fiber providers
● Building-controlled Meet-Me Room (MMR)
● Located in the St. Louis Central Business District
● Visit the following links for building video and photo galley:

The Globe Building Video

The Globe Photo Gallery
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https://www.globebuilding.com
https://www.globebuilding.com/gallery


Details

Address: 710 N. Tucker Blvd, St. Louis MO

Building: 550,000 SF Premier Carrier Hotel Data Center 

Available Space: Up to 90,000 SF~ on the 2nd floor in powered shell condition

Power Access: 10 MW of immediate power availability scalable to 30 MW in 12 months

Meet-Me Room: Building owned Meet-Me Room offering access to numerous fiber providers

Equipment: Ample space designated for exterior equipment including generators, fuel 
storage & cooling

Floor loading: Up to 250 lbs PSF floor loading 

Elevators: Access to freight elevators with 7500 lbs capacity

Security: On-site manned security entrance and 24/7 video surveillance

Globe Tenancy: Data Center, Telecom, Geospatial, Defense, Advanced Manufacturing 
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2nd Floor
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Conceptual Plans 2nd Floor

Expansion Area

● Conceptual data center floor plan 
for the 2nd floor

● Area in the building, parking 
garage, and rooftop for MEP 
support equipment
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Location
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Aerial
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Building
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Connectivity
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Interiors
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Common Areas
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Common Areas
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Amenities
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Photos
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Connectivity
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Fiber

● Highly connected carrier hotel data 
center with numerous diverse metro 
and long haul fiber connectivity 

● Building-owned Meet-Me Room
● Serves as a premier interconnection 

point for transcontinental fiber
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Fiber

● Long haul US fiber 

system

● Serves as an 

interconnection point 

for transeasten, 

transwestern, 

northern and 

southern fiber 

transport
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St. Louis MO

0
3 

#
#
#
#


Tax Incentives
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Contact Doug Hollidge Chris Orr
704.651.2210 704.619.7554
Doug@Five9sDigital.com CO@RomansProperties.com

#
#
#
#
mailto:Doug@Five9sDigital.com
mailto:CO@RomansProperties.com

